
ME
NU

Lunch

Prices in MXN Pesos
10% discount for members
Delivery or takeout service $ 60 pesos

To place order email
memberservices@theclubfundadores.com or call 6241056400

Subject to 15% gratuity and 16% tax.
We receive cash, credit card or signature.

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

TO SHARE

160

250

225

210

240

290

200

150Guacamole and Salsa
Fresh Guacamole, Pico de Gallo Salsa, Tortilla Chips, Duros, 
Red Radish, Fresh Panela Cheese

Wrap Cheese Quesadilla
Mozzarella Cheese, Lettuce, Flour Tortilla, Guacamole, Pico de 
Gallo, Sour Cream, Roasted Spring Onion
Add Protein: Chicken, Shrimp or Flank Steak, Extra Charge

Nachos
Corn Chips, Refried Beans, Guacamole, Pico de Gallo Salsa, 
Sour Cream, Pickle Jalapeño, Cheddar and Mozzarella Cheese
Add Protein: Chicken, Shrimp or Flank Steak, Extra Charge

Chicken Wings and Boneless
Chicken Wings and Boneless, Buffalo or BBQ, Ranch 
Dressing, Lettuce, Crudité

Beef Sliders
Soft Roll Buns, Beef Patties, Lettuce, American Cheese, 
Caramelized Onions, Secret Sauce with Bacon

Classic Burger
Soft Buns, Beef Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Grilled Onion, 
American Cheese,Secret Sauce

Chicken Sandwich
Whole Wheat Bread, Grill Chicken, Avocado, Tomato, Sprouts, 
Bacon, Fried Egg

Pork Belly Pepito (Sandwich)
Homemade Ciabatta, Roasted Pork Belly, Dijon Dressing, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Avocado, Wedge Potatoes

Option of Onion Rings or Sweet Potato Fries. Extra charge.



ME
NU

Lunch

Prices in MXN Pesos
10% discount for members
Delivery or takeout service $ 60 pesos

To place order email
memberservices@theclubfundadores.com or call 6241056400

Subject to 15% gratuity and 16% tax.
We receive cash, credit card or signature.

235

SALADS

190

210

240

CEVICHES

Fresh Market Salad
Mixed Greens, Roasted Pineapple, Strawberry, Grapes, 
Apple, Cranberry, Goat Cheese, Sherry Vinaigrette.

Iceberg Salad
Iceberg Lettuce, Boiled Egg, Bacon, Fresh Vegetables, 
Ranch Dressing

Caesar Salad
Anchovies Dressing, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons

Bowl Salad
Brown Rice, Seaweed, Romaine Lettuce, Radish, 
Carrot, Cucumber, Red Cabbage, Avocado, Sesame 
Seeds, Fish Sashimi, Ponzu Dressing

280

Kampachi and Smoked Lemon Ceviche Smoked 
Lemon Dressing, Red Onion, Roasted Corn, 
Coriander, Radish, Jicama, Traditional Ceviche, 
Avocado

Traditional Ceviche
White Fish, Tomato, Onion, Cilantro, Cucumber, 
Avocado)

Black Ceviche
Sea Bass, Black Lime and Chili Dressing, Cucumber, 
Pickle Onion

240

240



ME
NU

Lunch

Prices in MXN Pesos
10% discount for members
Delivery or takeout service $ 60 pesos

To place order email
memberservices@theclubfundadores.com or call 6241056400

Subject to 15% gratuity and 16% tax.
We receive cash, credit card or signature.

BRICK  OVEN PIZZA

Cheese pizza + 1 ingredient 
Mushroom,  Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon or Sweet Pepper

White and Bacon
Garlic Alioli, Parmesan Cheese, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, 
Bacon, Basil

Oregano Rucula 
Oregano Bread, Basil Pesto, Mozzarella Cheese, Blue 
Cheese, Green Olives, Rucula, Balsamic Reduction 

Parma & Olives 
Tomato Sauce, Cherry Tomato, Spinach and Mushrooms 
Sautéed, Serrano Ham, Black Olives

Add and Extra Ingredient for 30 pesos

230

250

230

230

MAINS

190

300

310

330

Spaghetti and Green Vegetables 
Broccoli, Spinach, Zucchini, Parmesan Cheese

Coconut Shrimp
Fried Coconut Shrimp, Tomato Cherry, Chipotle Alioli
or Coconut and Mango Dressing

Catch of the Day
Seared Catch Filet, Fresh Tomato and Cucumber Salad, 
Tzatziki Dressing Choice of Ajillo, Capers and Butter or 
Blackned Preparation

Ribs Fundadores Style
Roasted Pork Ribs, Choice of Pineapple BBQ Sauce or 
Teriyaki Sauce, Roasted Corn on cob, Mayonnaise, popcorn 
powder



ME
NU

Lunch

Prices in MXN Pesos
10% discount for members
Delivery or takeout service $ 60 pesos

To place order email
memberservices@theclubfundadores.com or call 6241056400

Subject to 15% gratuity and 16% tax.
We receive cash, credit card or signature.

Chicken 
Grilled Chicken, Whole Beans, Cheese, Dried Chili and 
Peanut Sauce, Cucumber, Radish, Green Tatemada sauce

Fish 
Seared Fish with Garlic, Coriander Dressing, Pineapple 
Relish, Pickle Red Onion, Green Tatemada Sauce

Shrimp 
Ajillo Shirmp, Fideo Seco (dry tomato pasta), Red Radish, 
Creamy Avocado Salsa

Octopus 
Grill Talla Octopus, Chorizo (Mexican sausage), Red 
Radish, Creamy Avocado Salsa

Beef 
Beef Shredded Barbacoa Style, Coriander, Onion, 
Avocado, Red Radish, Creamy Avocado Salsa

TACOS

260

200

250

250

280

Chicken Fingers served with French Fries

Pizza, Tomato Sauce, option of Mozzarella Cheese or 
Pepperoni

Spaguetti Option of Marinara Sauce, Cream Sauce or 
Butter

Quesadilla served with French Fries

Ice Cream served with Strawberry

KIDS MENU

100

120

EXTRAS

25
50
50
120
145

Dressings & Spicy Salsas
Guacamole or Pico de Gallo Salsa
Chicken
Shrimp
Flank Steak


