

TOSHARE

Guacamole and Salsa	150
Fresh Guacamole, Pico de Gallo Salsa, Tortilla Chips, Duros,	100
Red Radish, Fresh Panela Cheese	
Wrap Cheese Quesadilla	160
Mozzarella Cheese, Lettuce, Flour Tortilla, Guacamole, Pico de	
Gallo, Sour Cream, Roasted Spring Onion	
Add Protein: Chicken, Shrimp or Flank Steak, Extra Charge	
Nachos	200
Corn Chips, Refried Beans, Guacamole, Pico de Gallo Salsa,	
Sour Cream, Pickle Jalapeño, Cheddar and Mozzarella Cheese	
Add Protein: Chicken, Shrimp or Flank Steak, Extra Charge	
Chicken Wings and Boneless	250
Chicken Wings and Boneless, Buffalo or BBQ, Ranch	
Dressing, Lettuce, Crudité	

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Beef Sliders	210
Soft Roll Buns, Beef Patties, Lettuce, American Cheese,	
Caramelized Onions, Secret Sauce with Bacon	
Classic Burger	225
Soft Buns, Beef Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Grilled Onion,	
American Cheese,Secret Sauce	
Chicken Sandwich	240
Whole Wheat Bread, Grill Chicken, Avocado, Tomato, Sprouts,	0
Bacon, Fried Egg	
Dork Polly Donito (Candyvich)	
Pork Belly Pepito (Sandwich)	290
Homemade Ciabatta, Roasted Pork Belly, Dijon Dressing,	
Lettuce, Tomato, Avocado, Wedge Potatoes	

Option of Onion Rings or Sweet Potato Fries. Extra charge.

Prices in MXN Pesos
10% discount for members
Delivery or takeout service \$ 60 pesos

To place order email memberservices@theclubfundadores.com or call 6241056400



SALADS

Fresh Market Salad Mixed Greens, Roasted Pineapple, Strawberry, Grapes, Apple, Cranberry, Goat Cheese, Sherry Vinaigrette.	190
Iceberg Salad Iceberg Lettuce, Boiled Egg, Bacon, Fresh Vegetables, Ranch Dressing	210
Caesar Salad Anchovies Dressing, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons	235
Bowl Salad Brown Rice, Seaweed, Romaine Lettuce, Radish, Carrot, Cucumber, Red Cabbage, Avocado, Sesame Seeds, Fish Sashimi, Ponzu Dressing	280
CEVICHES	
Kampachi and Smoked Lemon Ceviche Smoked Lemon Dressing, Red Onion, Roasted Corn, Coriander, Radish, Jicama, Traditional Ceviche, Avocado	240
Traditional Ceviche White Fish, Tomato, Onion, Cilantro, Cucumber, Avocado)	240
Black Ceviche Sea Bass, Black Lime and Chili Dressing, Cucumber,	240

Prices in MXN Pesos 10% discount for members Delivery or takeout service \$ 60 pesos

Pickle Onion

To place order email memberservices@theclubfundadores.com or call 6241056400



MAINS

Spaghetti and Green Vegetables Broccoli, Spinach, Zucchini, Parmesan Cheese	190
Coconut Shrimp Fried Coconut Shrimp, Tomato Cherry, Chipotle Alioli or Coconut and Mango Dressing	300
Catch of the Day Seared Catch Filet, Fresh Tomato and Cucumber Salad, Tzatziki Dressing Choice of Ajillo, Capers and Butter or Blackned Preparation	310
Ribs Fundadores Style Roasted Pork Ribs, Choice of Pineapple BBQ Sauce or Teriyaki Sauce, Roasted Corn on cob, Mayonnaise, popcorn powder	330
BRICK OVEN PIZZA	
Cheese pizza + 1 ingredient Mushroom, Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon or Sweet Pepper	230
White and Bacon Garlic Alioli, Parmesan Cheese, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Bacon, Basil	230
Oregano Rucula Oregano Bread, Basil Pesto, Mozzarella Cheese, Blue Cheese, Green Olives, Rucula, Balsamic Reduction	230
Parma & Olives Tomato Sauce, Cherry Tomato, Spinach and Mushrooms Sautéed, Serrano Ham, Black Olives	250

Add and Extra Ingredient for 30 pesos

Prices in MXN Pesos
10% discount for members
Delivery or takeout service \$ 60 pesos

To place order email memberservices@theclubfundadores.com or call 6241056400



TACOS

Chicken Grilled Chicken, Whole Beans, Cheese, Dried Chili and Peanut Sauce, Cucumber, Radish, Green Tatemada sauce	200
Fish Seared Fish with Garlic, Coriander Dressing, Pineapple Relish, Pickle Red Onion, Green Tatemada Sauce	250
Shrimp Ajillo Shirmp, Fideo Seco (dry tomato pasta), Red Radish, Creamy Avocado Salsa	250
Octopus Grill Talla Octopus, Chorizo (Mexican sausage), Red Radish, Creamy Avocado Salsa	260
Beef Beef Shredded Barbacoa Style, Coriander, Onion, Avocado, Red Radish, Creamy Avocado Salsa	280
KIDSMENU	
Chicken Fingers served with French Fries	
Pizza, Tomato Sauce, option of Mozzarella Cheese or Pepperoni	100
Spaguetti Option of Marinara Sauce, Cream Sauce or Butter	
Quesadilla served with French Fries	
Ice Cream served with Strawberry	120
EXTRAS	
Dressings & Spicy Salsas Guacamole or Pico de Gallo Salsa Chicken Shrimp Flank Steak	25 50 50 120 145

Prices in MXN Pesos
10% discount for members
Delivery or takeout service \$ 60 pesos

To place order email memberservices@theclubfundadores.com or call 6241056400